
Regional events are held throughout the 
year. These include car shows, picnics, 
tours or other activities of interest. The 
dates of these activities vary within a 
region to take advantage of the local 
weather conditions. The events and 
dates are listed on the website teae.org/
events. 
In addition, the TEAE United, an annual 
event with a car show, tech sessions, 
plenty of camaraderie, is held in a 
different part of the country generally in 
the fall. The planning is done on a four 
year cycle to encourage new venues. 

www.teae.org 
TigersEastAlpinesEast@gmail.com 
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Contact 
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Officers 
President@teae.org 
Vice President@teae.org 
Secretary@teae.org 
Treasurer@teae.org 
Membership@teae.org 
Editor@teae.org 
 

Regional Reps  
These people know what’s 
happening in their neck of the 
woods. Contact the one most 
convenient to you. 
  

“We were especially impressed 
with the friendliness and fun events 
of Tigers East/Alpines East.” 

Returning Member 

Celebrating All 
Rootes Vehicles 

Including:  
Sunbeam, Hillman, Humber, 
Singer, Talbot, Commer and 

Karrier 

 
We have more than 500 members in  

43 states, DC, and 6 Canadian provinces.  
Collectively we own more than  

700 Rootes vehicles. Be one of us! 
www.teae.org/join  

Atlanta@teae.org 
California@teae.org 
Carolinas@teae.org 
DelMarVa@teae.org 
Erie@teae.org  
LakeOnt@teae.org 
LoneStar@teae.org 
Midwest@teae.org 
Motorcity@teae.org 

NcFlorida@teae.org 
Northeast@teae.org 
Northwest@teae.org 
NYNJ@teae.org 
PA@teae.org 
RockyMts@teae.org 
SFlorida@teae.org 
SouthWest@teae.org 
StLawrence@teae.org 



Check the website, www.teae.org, for hundreds of tech tips, our calendar of 
automotive events, and our forum -- all available to the public.   
The members area includes contact information for members, back issues of all our 
newsletters, and newsletters from other clubs. 

Join us at www.teae.org/join 

A Friendly, 
Family-Oriented Car Club 

TigersEast/AlpinesEast was organized in 
1976 to promote the Sunbeam marque in 
general and the Tiger/Alpine segment in 
particular. The mission of the club is to aid in 
the restoration, preservation and enjoyment 
of these vehicles. We promote cooperation 
among other similar Sunbeam organizations 
and through social activities, an increase in 
communication and fellowship among those 
persons who are interested in these 
objectives. 

newsletter -  
Available in printed or form.  

UNITED 39 
Oakville, ON, Canada 

Not just Tigers and Alpines … but ALL Rootes Group vehicles 


